s | G
Io BV~ PM «_@
Silver Oak Villas - Phase Il (21-22) ﬁ\f\d
M G Road, Ranigunj “’“ﬁ’“
Secunderabad
BANK-Yes Bank Current A/c-009763700003543
Reconciliation Statement .
1-May-21 to 2-Jun-21
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+  Date Pariiculars Vch Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date  Bank Date Debit Credit
1 710-Mar-21 V. Malliah Opening BRS Cheque 051677 10-Mar-21 2,977.00
~.15-Mar-21 Legla Steel Ralling & Fumitere Opening BRS  Cheque 051693 15-Mar-21 21,922.00
."24-Mar-21 DW-N Nagaraju Opening BRS Cheque 051695 24-Mar-21 3,126.00
.'8-Apr-21 DW- N. Nagaraju Payment Cheque 607391 8-Apr-21 3,564.00
- 8-Apr-21 DW-Anirudh Dhal Payment Cheque 607392 8-Apr-21 5,123.25
- 8-Apr-21 JW-Surasani Constructions Payment Cheque 607393 8-Apr-21 7,920.00
" 24-Apr-21 SUP-Supreme Agencies Payment Cheque 607425 26-Apr-21 23,500.00
- 24-Apr-21 SUP-Gautham Enterprises Payment Cheque 607429 24-Apr-21 2,100.00
- 3-May-21 CONT-V Balreddy Payment Cheque 607431 3-May-21 2,277.00
" 4-May-21 SUP-Sree Sunil Enterprises Payment Cheque 997739 4-May-21 1,711.00
- d-May-21 SUPSiSa RotitMarkedng Company Payment Cheque 074313 4-May-21 6,570.00
. 4-May-21 SUP-Pumima Mosaic Tllks Payment Cheque 074315 4-May-21 14,868.00
-A-May-21 Sup-Letla Steel Ralling & Fumite Payment Cheque 074318 4-May-21 36,663.00
- 0-May-21 SUP-Reflections Electricels [Pj Ld. Payment Cheque 074340 10-May-21 5,555.00
- 10-May-21 SUP-Praful Sanitary Payment Cheque 074341 10-May-21 9,683.00
- 10-May-21 SUP-8¢ Sai Visha! Enterprises Payment Cheque 074342 10-May-21 10,150.00
19-May-21 SAL-PF Payment Cheque 476603 19-May-21 6,936.00
;- 26-May-21 CONT-anardhanPrasad enAle Payment Chegque 476613 25-May-21 4,950.00
. 25-May-21 DW-Bhaijnath Alc Payment Cheque 476614 25-May-21 29,700.00
-+ 25-May-21 CONT-Anirudh  Payment Cheque 476615 25-May-21 6,930.00
. 25-May-21 WO-Rohan Constructions Payment Cheque 997750 25-May-21 22,981.00
- 25-May-21 $SumiSdsUUPCamnEenses Payment Cheque 997750 25-May-21 24,250.00
-+ 29-May-21 WoSussa Consnctons Pt il Payment RTGS Online 29-May-21 5,00,000.00
" 20-May-21 EMP-Jakkula Kiran Kumar Payment Same Bank Transfer Cnline 29-May-21 1,50,000.00
. 29-May-21 ECARD-K.Purshotham Payment Same Bank Transfer Onfine 29-May-21 10,000.00
- 29-May-21 SPBPCLECHS{Fleet Business) Payment NEFT Online 29-May-21 48,500.00
g Balance as per company books: 2,28,276.50
Amounts not reflected in bank: 9,61,956.25

Balance as per banl(."!,33,679.75
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Silver Oak Villas - Phase lll (21-22)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Current A/c-009763700003543 Book

15-May-21 to 31-May-21

Page 1

Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

15-May-21 Cr
19-May-21 Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Opening Balance

(as per details)

CONT-Anirudh

TDS-1% Contract

Being chq issued to Anirudh dhal towards
plumbing work advice no:-142 from 06.05.
2021 to0 12.05.2021

(as per details)

DW- Biroporida

TDS-1% Contract

OIEUD-Rent & Amenity Charges

Being chq issued to Biroporida towards villa
no:-130 ( civil work) from 06.05.2021 to 12.
05.2021 advice no;-140

OE-Electricity Supply

ing chq issued to TSSPDCL towards
Electricity charges service no:-3409-12230,
3409-11504,3409-13682,0905-13233 for the
month of may'2021 from :-15.05.2021 CH No
476604

EMP-K Purshotham
Being mobile allowances paid for the month
of april'’2021 Ch no 476605

EMP-Jakkula Kiran Kumar
Being mobile allowances paid for the month
of april'’2021CH no 476606

EMP-Beemagoni Meenakshi
Being mobile allowances paid for the month
of april'’2021 CH No 476607

EMP-Mona Guijjari
Being mobile allowances paid for the month
of april'’2021 Ch no 476608

EMP-Aishwariya Reddy
Being mobile allowances paid for the month
of april'’2021 Ch No 476609

(as per details)

SAL-PF

SAL-ESI

SAL-Professional Tax

Ch No 476603 Being an amt of CHq issued
to Summit Builders for PF,ESI and PT
Deducted for Construction employees-SOV
Phase Il an amt of Rs 6,936/-

Carried Over

Payment
20,000.00 Dr

200.00 Cr

Payment

2,650.00 Dr
27.00 Cr
260.00 Cr

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

6,070.00 Dr
316.00 Dr
550.00 Dr

PAY/10110

PAY/10111

PAY/10112

PAY/10113

PAY/10114

PAY/10115

PAY/10116

PAY/10117

PAY/10118

4,286.50
19,800.00

2,363.00

1,38,668.00

1,599.00

399.00

1,599.00

851.00

399.00

6,936.00

4,286.50 1,72,614.00

continued ...



Silver Oak Villas - Phase Il (21-22)

BANK-Yes Bank Current A/c-009763700003543 Book : 15-May-21 to 31-May-21 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 4,286.50 1,72,614.00
21-May-21 Dr (as per details) Payment PAY/10119 18,117.00
CONT-MD Ishaq 18,300.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 183.00 Cr
Ch No 476610 Being an amt of Chq issued
to MD Ishaq for labour charges for the
period 06.05.2021 to 12.05.2021
Dr (as per details) Payment PAY/10120 29,596.00
WO-Rohan Constructions 30,200.00 Dr
TDS-2% Contract 604.00 Cr
CH No 476611 Being an amt of CHq issued
to Rohan Constructions for labour Charges
for the period 06.05.2021 to 12.05.2021
Dr (as per details) Payment PAY/10121 33,761.00
WO-Surasani Constructions Pvt Ltd-Ill 34,450.00 Dr
TDS-2% Contract 689.00 Cr
Ch No 476612 Being an amt of Chq issued
to Surasani Constructions for labour
Charges for the period 06.05.2021 to 12.05.
2021
25-May-21 Dr (as per details) Payment PAY/10122 4,950.00
CONT-Janardhan Prasad on Alc 5,000.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 50.00 Cr
Ch No 476613 Being an amt of Chq issud to
Janardhan Prasad towards tile work of
payment advice no 150 for the period 13.05.
2021 to0 19.05.2021
Dr (as per details) Payment PAY/10123 29,700.00
DW-Bhaijnath Alc 30,000.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 300.00 Cr
CH No 476614 Being an amt of CHq issued
to Bhiajnath ( Painter) against Advice for
payment No 149 for the period 1305.2021 to
19.05.2021
Dr (as per details) Payment PAY/10124 6,930.00
CONT-Anirudh 7,000.00 Dr
TDS-1% Contract 70.00 Cr
Ch No 476615 Being an amt of Chq issued
to Anirudh towards Plumbing work for the
period 13.05.2021 to 19.05.2021 against
Payment advice No 148
Dr WO-Surasani Constructions Pvt Ltd-Ill Payment PAY/10125 5,00,000.00
Ch no 476616 Being an amt of Chq issued
to Surasani Constructions as per Approved
Annex-F ( 6/7) Installment
Dr (as per details) Payment PAY/10126 22,981.00
WO-Rohan Constructions 23,450.00 Dr
TDS-2% Contract 469.00 Cr
Ch No 476617 Being an amt of Chq issued
to Rohan Constructions for labour Charges
for the period 13.05.2021 to 19.05.2021
Carried Over 4,286.50 8,18,649.00
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Silver Oak Villas - Phase Il (21-22)
BANK-Yes Bank Current A/c-009763700003543 Book : 15-May-21 to 31-May-21
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Date

Particulars Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

25-May-21

29-May-21

Dr

Dr

Cr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Cr

Brought Forward

(as per details) Payment

WO-Surasani Constructions Pvt Ltd-Ill 31,800.00 Dr
TDS-2% Contract 636.00 Cr

Ch No 476618 Being an amt of Chq issued o
Surasani Constructions for labour Charges
for the period 13.05.2021 to 19.05.2021

SP-Summit Sales LLP Common Expenses Payment
CH No 476619 Being an amt of Chq issued

to Summit Sales LLp Common Expenses for

Group Medical Health Insurance to Staff for

the year 2021-22 ( SOV-III)

MHPL-SOV-III Receipt
Being funds received from MHPL SOV a/c

ending With 0133 as advance for

construction an amt of Rs 12 Lacs

WO-Surasani Constructions Pvt Ltd-lll Payment
Being an amt of funds transferred to

Surasani COnstructions Pvt Ltd as per

Aneexure-F (7/7)

EMP-Jakkula Kiran Kumar Payment
Being an amt of funds transferred to J Kiran
Kumar-Sr.Engineer as Salary advance Loan

ECARD-K.Purshotham Payment
Being an amt of funds transferred to K.

Puroshatam towards site expenses advance

( Petty Cash)

SP-BPCL-ECMS-(Fleet Business) Payment
Being an amt of funds transferred to BPCL
towards petrol/Diesel Expenses

Closing Balance

PAY/10127

PAY/10128

REC/10009

PAY/10129

PAY/10130

PAY/10131

PAY/10132

4,286.50

12,00,000.00

8,18,649.00

31,164.00

24,250.00

5,00,000.00

1,50,000.00

10,000.00

48,500.00

12,04,286.50
3,78,276.50

15,82,563.00

15,82,563.00

15,82,563.00




Silver Oak Villas - Phase lll (21-22)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Cash Book

15-May-21 to 31-May-21
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit




